

\$120.00 for 120 Years! Anniversary Fundraiser

Pay tribute to a friend or loved one by giving a gift in their name in recognition of Dumas Wesley Community Center's 120th Anniversary. Your donation will provide hope and healing for local youth, senior citizens, homeless families and the working poor.

Please mail this form with your contribution to: Dumas Wesley Community Center 126 Mobile Street, Mobile, Alabama 36607

In honor of Dumas Wesley's 120th Anniversary, I am giving a gift of \$

____ General Donation

____ Corporate Gift

____ In Memory of:

____ In Honor of:

Address to send acknowledgement(s): For multiple recipients, please enclose names/addresses

Donor Name:

Donor Address:

Donor Email:

Donors will be recognized on Dumas Wesley Community Center's website and social media pages. You may also make a secure online donation at www.dumaswesley.org.

Your contribution is 100% tax-deductible. You will receive a letter of thanks documenting your contribution.